CAFE & LOUNGE

WAFFLES

(Serving time 15-20 minutes)

With Maple Syrup and Ice Cream
With Fresh Fruit, Honey, and Ice Cream

PANCAKES

(Serving time 15-20 minutes)

With Honey, Butter and Fresh Fruits

Oats Pancake with Butter and Maple Syrup
Oats Pancake with Ice Cream and Chocolate Syrup

240
260

210
230
250

(Wheat Pancakes and Waffles are Available at Rs.50/- Extra)

FRESH EGGS (2 eggs)

(Serving time 15-20 minutes)

Boiled Eggs with Hash Brown and Toast

Sunny Side up Eggs with Hash Brown and Toast
Masala Omelette with Hash Brown and Toast
Cheese Omelette with Hash Brown and Toast
Mushroom Omelette with Hash Brown and Toast
Cheese Tomato Omelette Hash Brown and Toast
Scrambled Eggs With Hash Brown And Toast

170
190
210
230
230
240
280

Spinach Scrambled Eggs With Hash Brown And Toast 310

Add Ons

Honey
Butter
Maple Syrup
Nutella
Extra Cheese
SANDWICHES
Veg Coleslaw Sandwich
Grilled Vegetable Sandwich
Grilled Vegetable Sandwich with Cheese
Grilled Veg Sandwich (Indian Style)

Grilled Veg Sandwich with Cheese (Indian Style)

Veg Mexican Sandwich
Chicken Grilled Sandwich
Chicken Grilled Sandwich with Cheese
Chicken Mexican Sandwich
SOUPS
Roasted Tomato and Basil
Cream Of Mushroom
Cream of Chicken
Clear Soup (Veg/Chicken)
Manchow Soup (Veg/Chicken)
Hot and Sour Soup (Veg/Chicken)
Lemon Coriander Soup (Veg/Chicken)
Dumpling Soup Soup (Veg/Chicken)
Talumein Soup (Veg/Chicken)
Italian Wedding Soup (Veg/Chicken)
MAGGI
Masala Maggi _#
Cheese Maggi
Chicken Maggi
Exotic Veggie Maggi
STARTERS (Veg.)
French Fries
Peri-Peri Fries -##
Cheesy Fries
Spring Roll
Cheese Nachos
Potato Wedges .#
Cottage Cheese Fingers
Sautéed Vegetables
Honey Chilly Potato

STARTERS (Non-Veg.)

Cheddar Cheese Chilli Toast _#
Thai Crispy Fried Chicken in BBQ Sauce

Chicken Schnitzel with Fries & Spicy Mayo

40
40
50
50
60

180
210
230
240
270
250
240
260
280

160

160

220
150/190
150/190
150/190
150/190
190/220
150/190
160/210

160
190
230
250

170
210
230
230
230
240
240
280
250

230
410
410

Yellow LLlama

Oats Crusted Chicken with Fries & Spicy Mayo 410

Chicken Cheese Balls with Barbeque Sauce 440

Fish Finger with Fries and Spicy Mayo 410

Dharamshala Fish & Chips 480
MEALS

(Serving time 40-45 minutes)
Green Thai Curry with Steam Rice (Veg/Chicken).## 350/410

Stroganoff with Herb Rice (Veg/Chicken) 350/410
Creamy Lemon Butter Chicken with Toasted Bun 450
Creamy Lemon Butter Paneer with Toasted Bun 410
Stuffed Roast Chicken with Sauteed Veggies
& Mash Potato 540
Cottage Cheese Stick with Sauteed Veggies
& Mash Potato 480
Grilled Chicken with Peri-Peri Sauce,
Sauteed Veggies & Mash Potato -## 540
Grilled Fish with Sauteed Veggies & Mash Potato 650
BURGER
Veg Burger / with Cheese 220/240
Cottage Cheese Burger / with Cheese 260/280
Chicken Burger / with Cheese 270/290
Chicken Schnitzel Burger / with Cheese 310/330
WRAPS
Veg Wrap / with Cheese 220/240
Paneer Wrap / with Cheese 260/280
Chicken Wrap / with Cheese 280/310
Chicken Schnitzel Wrap / with Cheese 330/350
Corn Spinach Wrap / with Cheese 280/310
Spinach Egg Wrap / with Cheese 310/330
(Burger & Wraps are Served with Fries)
PIZZA
Margherita Pizza ) 290
Simply Veg Pizza ( Onions, Tomato, Capsicum) 320
Corn Mushroom Pizza 370
Llama Signature Pizza (Sun dried Tomato,
Baby Spinach and Roasted Garlic) 370
Agilo Bruciato Pizza ( Mushroom, Sun dried Tomato) 370
Mexican Pizza (Veg/Chicken)) 410/450
Caprricciosa Pizza (Olives, Tomato, Smoked
Chicken, Mushroom & Boiled Eggs) 430
Paneer Peri Peri Pizza -.## 410
Chicken Peri-Peri Pizza -£# 430
Chef Special Pizza(Veg/Chicken) 410/450
BRUSCHETTA
Sundried Tomato Cheese 310
Mushroom Cheese 310
Chilly Pepper Cheese 310
Corn Cheese 310
Herb Spiced Chicken & Mushroom Cheese 360
PASTA
Basil Aglio e Olio Spaghetti Pasta (Veg/Chicken) 380/430
Arrabbiata Pasta (Veg/Chicken) .£# 380/430
Alfredo Pasta (Veg/Chicken) 410/460
Mix Sauce Pasta (Veg/Chicken) _# 410/460
LASAGNA
Arrabbiata Sauce (Veg/Chicken) _£# 410/460
Alfredo Sauce (Veg/Chicken) 430/480
Mix Sauce (Veg/Chicken) _# 430/480

Extra Toppings
Cheese/ Sundried Tomato/Olives/ Mushroom/ Capsicum
Jalepinos/ Red Paprika/ Onions/ Corn/Roasted

Garlic or Paneer 60 each

Chicken/ Boiled Egg 80 each
TIBETIAN SPECIALITY

Steamed Momo (Veg/Paneer/Chicken) 170/190/210

Fried Momo (Veg/ Paneer/Chicken) 190/210/230

Baked Cheese Momo (Veg/Paneer/Chicken) ~ 230/270/290
Peri-Peri Momo (Veg/Paneer/Chicken) -£# 230/270/290
Chilly Momo (Veg/Paneer/Chicken) .# 250/290/300

* Taxes Extra Applicable




Momo in Schezwan Sauce 2##

(Veg/Paneer/Chicken) 260/300/320
Thupka (Veg/ Paneer/ Chicken) 210/230/240
Thenthuk (Veg/Paneer/ Chicken) 230/260/270

CHINESE MAIN COURSE

Hakka Noodles (Veg / Chicken) 260/310
Wok Tossed Noodles (Veg / Chicken) _# 250/290
Chilly Garlic Noodles (Veg / Chicken) -## 260/310
Schezwan Noodles (Veg / Chicken) 228 260/310
Egg Noodles .# 270
Fried Rice (Veg / Chicken) _# 250/290
Chilly Garlic Fried Rice (Veg/Chicken) .4# 260/310
Schezwan Fried Rice (Veg/Chicken) 2## 260/310
Veg Manchurian 340
Veggies in Schezwan Sauce -## 350
Garlic Mushroom 360
Lemon Mushroom 360
Mushroom Chilly .# 360
Chilly Paneer _# 370
Garlic Chicken 390
Lemon Chicken 390
Chilly Chicken -# 390
INDIAN MAIN COURSE
VEG
Dal Amritsari .# 290
Dal Makhani 310
Mix Veg 280
Sabz Miloni 300
Mushroom Do Pyaza 360
Mushroom Masala .# 360
Kadhai Paneer .# 380
Butter Paneer Masala 390
NON-VEG
Chicken Curry Home Style (Half/Full) _# 310/470
Kadhai Chicken (Half/Full) _# 310/470
Rahra Chicken (Half/Full) _# 370/590
Butter Chicken (Half/Full) 370/590

(Boneless Chicken available in full Portion)

CHOICE OF RICE

Steam Rice 210
Jeera Rice 240
Veg Pulao 260
Veg Biryani # 330
Egg Biryani .# 360
Chicken Biryani .# 380

(Biryani is Served with Jeera Raita)

CHOICE OF BREADS

Plain Roti 20
Butter Roti 25
Plain Naan 45
Butter Naan 50
Garlic Naan 55
Lachha Prantha 55
Mirchi Prantha .4# 60
Methi Prantha 60
Keema Prantha with Gravy _# 250
DELIGHTS FROM TANDOOR
VEG
Paneer Tikka .# 430
Paneer Malai Tikka 450
Paneer Achari Tikka 450
NON-VEG
Tandoori Chicken (Half/Full) _# 390/530
Chicken Tikka .# 490
Chicken Malai Tikka 510
Chicken Achari Tikka 510
Achari Fish Tikka 590
Ajawaini Fish Tikka 590
SALADS & RAITA
Cucumber Salad 90
Onion Salad 90
Green Salad 90
Plain Curd 110
Jeera Raita 130
Boondi Raita 140
Mix Raita 150
Cucumber Raita 150

DESSERT
e Walnut Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream
e Sizzling Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream
* Cheese Cake (Classic / Chocolate / Nutella/ Blueberry/
Strawberry/ Mango)
* Banana Cake Slice
* Rum Raisin Cake Slice
» Affagato Espresso Ice Cream
e Vanilla Ice Cream (Two Scoop)

210
260

230
230
250
180
110

COFFEE

Regular/ Large
e Cappuccino 110/140
e C(Caffe Latte 110/140
e Flat white 110/140
e (Caffe Mocha 150/180
e Caffe Americano 130
e Caffe Macchiato 100
» Espresso (Single/ Double) 80/110
e Iced Latte 170
e Iced flat white 170
e Iced Mocha 190
e Iced Americano 150

Llama Signature Coffee

Regular/ Large

e  Rum Cappuccino 180/230
* Honey Cappuccino 180/230
e Cinnamon Cappuccino 180/230
» Caffe Frappe (Standard/ Vanilla/ Caramel/

Butterscotch/ Hazelnut) 190/230
e Devils Own 230
Addons
e Add Extra Shot for 70
* Add Flavour (Vanilla/ Caramel/ Hazelnut or

Butterscotch) for 80

TEA
* Masala Chai 60
* Masala Chai Pot (4 Cup) 200
* Kangra Special Tea 90
* Darjeeling Tea 90
e Earl Grey Tea 90
e Assam Tea 90
* GreenTea 90
* Lemon Salted Tea 100
e Ginger Lemon Honey Tea 110
e Camomile Tea 140
HOT CHOCOLATE

* Hot Chocolate Standard 180
* Hot Chocolate Flavoured (Vanilla, Caramel,

Hazelnut or Butterscotch) 210

MOCKTAILS

e Lemonade (Classic / Masala) 90/110
e Iced Tea (Lemon / Peach) 140/160
* Mojito (Mint/Kiwi/Green Apple/

Strawberry/Blueberry/Watermelon) 180/210
e Green Apple Soda 180
e Cool Blue 180
*  Moon Blue 180
» Strawberry Pop Soda 180
* Pink Lady 180
* Red Grenade 180
» Soft Drinks (300 ml.) 40
* Mineral Water (1 Ltr) 30
Add on
e Vanilla scoop 60
o Milk 60

SHAKES & LASSI

e Vanilla/ Strawberry/ Chocolate 180
* Oreo/ Nutella & Hazelnut/ Brownie/

Blueberry / Mango/ Banana 210
* Sweet Lassi 140
* Mango Lassi 170
* Bananalassi 170
* Masala Chaas 150

Thank You .... Visit Again

* If Paying Online Please
Scan & Pay on Cafe QR Code Only

* Taxes Extra Applicable




